EXECUTIVE SUMMARY
FOR THE WEST ALLIS-WEST MILWAUKEE SCHOOL DISTRICT

Consent Agenda

Topic: Supplementary Contracts

Prepared by: Janet Delikat, Human Resources Manager

Date: January 27, 2025 Agenda Reference # 9.3
Recommended Action: X Discussion/Action

Recommendation(s):

Presentation/Discussion

Information Only

Presentation/Action Next Meeting

Recommend approval of the supplementary contracts as submitted.

Supplementary Contracts

School or
Department:

Central High School
Central High School

Central High School

Central High School
Central High School
Central High School
Central High School

Central High School
High School Co-op
Sport or Program
High School Co-op
Sport or Program

Name of the
Position/Supplemental
Contract:

Assistant Girls
Basketball Coach
Baseball Head Coach
Girls Soccer Assistant
Coach

Girls Soccer Head
Coach

Golf Assistant Coach
Golf Head Coach
Head Track Coach

Track Head Coach
Assistant Coach Boys
Tennis

Head Coach Boys
Tennis

Purpose: To approve supplementary contracts.

Candidate's Name:

Perkins, Traveon
Jagler, Josh

Trainor, Megan

Owens, Dave
Freund, Adam
Dunham, Jim
Selje, Josh
Haywood, Chenard

Torosian, Jeff

Gaveras, Pam

Rate:
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2,500.00
4,100.00

3,300.00

4,100.00
2,500.00
3,500.00
4,500.00
4,500.00

2,800.00

4,000.00

Emp Type:

Lay Person
Teacher

Teacher

Lay Person
Teacher
Teacher
Lay Person
At Will

Teacher

Lay Person

Change:



