EXECUTIVE SUMMARY FOR THE WEST ALLIS-WEST MILWAUKEE SCHOOL DISTRICT Consent Agenda

Topic: Supplei	mentary Contracts							
Prepared by: Janet Delikat, Human Resources Manager								
Date: January	27, 2025		Agenda Reference # 9.3					
Recommended Action:		X	Discussion/Action					
			Presentation/Discussion					
			Information Only					
			Presentation/Action Next Meeting					
Recommendation	n(s) : Recommend a	pproval of	the supplementary contracts as submitted.					

Supplementary Contracts

School or Department:	Name of the Position/Supplemental Contract:	Candidate's Name:	Rate:		Emp Type:	Change:
	Assistant Girls				1 71	8
Central High School	Basketball Coach	Perkins, Traveon	\$	2,500.00	Lay Person	
Central High School	Baseball Head Coach	Jagler, Josh	\$	4,100.00	Teacher	
Central High School	Girls Soccer Assistant Coach	Trainor, Megan	\$	3,300.00	Teacher	
_	Girls Soccer Head					
Central High School	Coach	Owens, Dave	\$	4,100.00	Lay Person	
Central High School	Golf Assistant Coach	Freund, Adam	\$	2,500.00	Teacher	
Central High School	Golf Head Coach	Dunham, Jim	\$	3,500.00	Teacher	
Central High School	Head Track Coach	Selje, Josh	\$	4,500.00	Lay Person	
Central High School	Track Head Coach	Haywood, Chenard	\$	4,500.00	At Will	
High School Co-op	Assistant Coach Boys					
Sport or Program	Tennis	Torosian, Jeff	\$	2,800.00	Teacher	
High School Co-op	Head Coach Boys					
Sport or Program	Tennis	Gaveras, Pam	\$	4,000.00	Lay Person	

Purpose: To approve supplementary contracts.